High-Speed Separation HPLC Column
1.0 2.0
Time (min)
1.0 2.0
Time (min)
80MPa for 500 hours
17,500
1.02

4.0e6
AA867-20100108PDF
Analytical Column Ordering Guide
Description
Maximum
Operating
Pressure
(MPa)
Length
(mm)
I.D. 2.1 mm I.D. 3.0 mm
Cat. No. Cat. No.
Inertsil ODS-4
2um
80 Mpa
(800 bar)
(~12,000 psi)
30 5020-81200 5020-81210
50 5020-81202 5020-81212
75 5020-81203 5020-81213
100 5020-81204 5020-81214
150 5020-81205 5020-81215
Description
Maximum
Operating
Pressure
(MPa)
Length
(mm)
I.D. 2.1 mm I.D. 3.0 mm
Cat. No. Cat. No.
Inertsil ODS-3
2um
80 Mpa
(800 bar)
(~12,000 psi)
75 5020-84653 5020-84663
100 5020-84654 5020-84664
150 5020-84655 5020-84665
Inertsil C8-3
2um
75 5020-84932 5020-84937
100 5020-84933 5020-84938
150 5020-84934 5020-84939
Inertsil Ph-3
2um
75 5020-85132 5020-85137
100 5020-85133 5020-85138
150 5020-85134 5020-85139
10. Doxepin
11. Amitriptyline
12. Isopropylantipyrine
13. Reserpine
14. Ketoprofen
15. Warfarin
16. Capsaicin
17. Dihydrocapsaicin
each 100 mg/L
Conditions
System
Column
Eluent
Flow Rate
Col. Temp.
Detection
Injection Vol.
Sample
1. Ranitidine
2. Acetaminophen
3. Theophyline
4. Scopolamine
5. Caffeine
6. Metoprolol